
1
1

25

13

LAWR
ENCE

1
7

ROAD 1
9

1

26

14

2

2
1

30

32
3416

36

18

20 46

4835

41
43

GA
IN
SB
OR
OU
GH
 R
OA
D

3
5

2

4

6

8 10

29
33

Dra
in

30

H
o
p
p
n
e
r
 
R
o
a
d

LAWR
ENCE

ROAD

26

2

4

30

Title:GENERAL NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETER.
2. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS BEFORE BUILDING OR 

STARTING CONSTRUCTION. NOTIFY THE DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY 
DISCREPANCY OR VARIATION.

3. ALL WORK TO COMPLY WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS 
     AND CODES OF PRACTICE
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